West Suburban Conference Varsity Silver Division

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
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West Suburban Conference Varsity Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Saturday February 01,2020

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Anna Diab
Caroline Klobach
Annette Sommers
Audrey Harrington
Maya Lim
Olivia Widtfeldt
Kalina Ceglinski
Martha Mikluykh
Zikora Nnam
Irie] Coniey
Audrey Austin
Annmarie Holmes
Chloe Kratz

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Oak Park River FForest
Hinsdale Central
York
York
York
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Oak Park River Forest

Vauit Bars

9.250
0.425
8.900
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8.850
8.050
9.050
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8.300
9.000
8.600
8.100
8.350

9.325
9.050
8.300
8.150
7.900
7.950
6.975
7.725
7.425
7.100
7.875
7.200
7.825

Beam
9.450
9.225
8.175
7.700
8.225
8.500
8.275
7.650
7.750
8.000
6.950
7.900
6.900

Floor
9.400
8.825
8575
8.900
8.550
8.300
8.200
8.425
8.700
8.025
8.700
8.425
8.450

Score
37.425
36.925
33.950
33.750
33.525
32.800
32.500
32.350
32.175
32.125
32.125
31.625
31.525

Average

9.3563
9.1313
8.4875
8.4375
8.3813
8.2000
8.1250
8.0875
8.0438
8.0313
8.0313
7.9063
7.8813



West Suburban Conference Varsity Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2020

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. Schoof Ded. Score

1 Caroline Klobach Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.425
2 Megan McNamara Glenbard West 0.00 9.300
3 Anna Cassioppi Lyons Township 0.00 9.275
4 Anna Diab Glenbard West 0.00 9.250
5 Kalina Ceglinski York 0.00 9.050
5 Skylar Ch Glenbard West 0.00 9.050
/ Iriel Conley Qak Park River Forest 0.00 9.000
7 Audrey Harrington Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
9 Megan Cronin York 0.00 8.950
9 Alina Bhagwakar Glenbard West 0.00 8.950
11 Annette Sommers Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.900
12 Maya Lim Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.850
12 Evie Dellegrazie Qak Park River Forest 0.00 8.850
14 Hannah Aubry York 0.00 8.800
156 Jenna Schainis Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.650
16 Audrey Austin Hinsdale Centra 0.00 8.600
16 Charlotte French Hinsdale Centra 0.00 8.600
18 Martha Mikiuykh York 0.00 8.550
19 Tia Bojic Lyons Township 0.00 8.400
19 Calleigh McPartlin Lyons Township 0.00 8.400
21 Chloe Kratz Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.350
22 Zikora Nnam York 0.00 8.300
23 Nicole Brom Lyons Township 0.00 8.175
24 Annmarie Holmes Lyons Township 0.00 8.100
20 Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.050

Qlivia Widtfeldt



West Suburban Conference Varsity Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2020

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Anna Diab Glenbard West 0.00 9.325
2 Caroline Klobach Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.050
3 Haley Tripple Glenbard West 0.00 8.800
4 Megan Cronin York 0.00 8.775
5 Brooklyn Ford Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
6 Evie Deillegrazie Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.300
6 Annette Sommers Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300
6 Alina Bhagwakar Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
O Audrey Harrington Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
10 Cecilee Burns Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.975
11 Olivia Widtfeldt Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.950
12 Maya Lim Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.900
13 Audrey Austin Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.875
14 Chloe Kratz Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.825
15 Charlotte French Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800
16 Martha Mikluykh York 0.00 7.725
17 Zikora Nnam York 0.00 7.425
18 Calleigh McPartlin Lyons Township 0.00 7.400
19 Annmarie Holmes Lyons Township 0.00 7.200
20 Iriel Conley Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.100
20 Ofivia Hyso York 0.00 7.100
22 Kalina Ceglinski York 0.00 6.975
23 Natalie Aubert Lyons Township 0.00 6.950
24 Maddie Gruca Lyons Township 0.00 6.800
25 Tia Bojic Lyons Township 0.00 5.700




West Suburban Conference Varsity Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2020

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. Schoo! Ded. Score
1 Anna Diab Glenbard West 0.00 9.450
2 Caroline Klobach Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.225
3 Brooklyn Ford Glenbard West 0.00 8.875
4 Nicole Brom Lyons Township 0.00 8.750
S Olivia Widtfeldt Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.500
6 Cecilee Burns Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.325
7 Kalina Ceglinski York 0.00 8.275
8 Maya Lim Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.225
9 Riley Sarsany Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.200
e Natalie Aubert Lyons Township 0.00 8.200 —
11 Annette Sommers Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.175
12 Alina Bhagwakar Glenbard West 0.00 8.125
13 Iriel Conley Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.000
13 Haley Tripple Glenbard West 0.00 8.000 —
15 Annmarie Holmes Lyons Township 0.00 7.900
16 Hannah Aubry York 0.00 7.850
17 Zikora Nnam York 0.00 7.750
18 Audrey Harrington Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
19 Martha Mikluykh York 0.00 7.650
20 Maddie Gruca Lyons Township 0.00 7.625
21 Caroline Marshall York 0.00 7.275
22 Calleigh McPartlin Lyons Township 0.00 7.150
23 Audrey Austin Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.950
24 Chloe Kratz QOak Park River Forest 0.00 6.900
25 CC Huber Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.650




West Suburban Conference Varsity Silver Division
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2020

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Anna Diab Glenbard West 0.00 9.400
2 Audrey Harrington Glenbard West 0.00 8.900
3 Brooklyn Ford Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
4 Caroline Klobach Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.825
5 Skylar Oh Glenbard West 0.00 8.725
6 Zikora Nnam York 0.00 8.700
6 Audrey Austin Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.700
3 Megan McNamara Glenbard West 0.00 8.650
9 Annette Sommers Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.575
10 Maya Lim Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.550
11 Chloe Kratz Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.450.
11 Charlotte French Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.450
13 Martha Mikiuykh York 0.00 8.425
13 Annmarie Holmes Lyons Township 0.00 8.425
15 Megan Cronin York 0.00 8.300
15 Olivia Widtfeidt Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300
17 Maddie Gruca Lyons Township 0.00 8.225
18 Kalina Ceglinski York 0.00 8.200
19 Lily Cmiel York 0.00 8.075
20 inel Conley QOak Park River Forest 0.00 8.025
21 Anna Cassioppi Lyons Township 0.00 7.950
22 Natalle Aubert Lyons Township 0.00 7.550
23 Cecilee Burns QOak Park River Forest 0.00 7.450
24 Nicole Brom L.yons Township 0.00 7.325
25 Riley Sarsany Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.000
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